
CHRIST CHURCH DAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
      
Wed, Aug 30   6PM & 6:40PM: Teacher/Parent ONLY Classroom Meetings (staggered for siblings) 
Thurs, Aug 31  Meet Your Teachers & Preschool Orientation (2 Day & 4 Day 4’s classes + Super Science) 
    9AM  
 
Fri, Sept 1   Meet Your Teachers & Preschool Orientation (3 Day & 5 Day 4’s classes) 
    9AM 
Tues, Sept 5   Regular preschool hours begin 9AM-12:30PM **CAR LINE BEGINS** 

Drop-off begins at 8:50AM 
 
Tues, Sept 5   Meet Your Teachers and Mother’s Morning Out II Orientation   
    9:30AM in the Church (Orientation) 

  MMOII Children will stay until Noon 
Wed, Sept 6   Meet Your Teachers and  Mother’s Morning Out I Orientation  
    9:30AM in the Church (Orientation) 
     MMOI Children will stay until 11:30AM 
Fri, Sept 8   Super Science Fridays begin 
Fri, Sept 22   Early Dismissal Day at 12PM *no lunch* 
 
Thurs, Oct 5   Flu Vaccine Clinic: Details TBA 
Thurs-Fri, Oct 5 & 6   Original Works Sale 
Thurs-Fri, Oct 12 & 13   Original Works Sale 
Wed, Oct 11   Casey May Photography for All 4’s Classes (No siblings) 
Thurs, Oct 12   Casey May Photography for All 2 Day Classes (No siblings) 
Fri, Oct 13   Casey May Photography for All 3 Day Classes (No siblings) 
Fri, Oct 13   Early Release Day at 12PM *no lunch* 
Fri, Oct 27    Fall Break (No School) 
 
Thurs-Fri, Nov 2-3   Holiday Candle Sale 
Tues, Nov 7   Election Day (No School)    
Week of Nov 13   Thanksgiving Children’s Feast, Parade (Preschool Only), & Bake Sale: Details TBA  
Fri, Nov 17   Early Dismissal Day at 12PM 
Mon-Fri, Nov 20-24  Thanksgiving Holiday  
 
Fri, Dec 1   Early Dismissal Day at 12PM *no lunch* 
Sat, Dec 2   Santa Celebration: Details TBA 
Wed, Dec 13   Christmas Pageant  
Thurs, Dec 14   Christmas Pageant  
Fri, Dec 15-Tues, Jan 2  Christmas Break  
 
Wed, Jan 3   School Resumes  
Mon, Jan 15   Martin Luther King Holiday (No School) 
Wed, Jan 24   No School (Chas Co. School) 
Fri, Jan 26   Early Release Day at 12PM *no lunch*  
 
Fri, Feb 16   Early Dismissal at 12PM *no lunch* 
Mon, Feb 19   Presidents’ Day (No School) 
 
Mon-Fri, Mar 11-15  Teacher Appreciation Week 
Fri, Mar 15   Early Dismissal at 12PM *no lunch* 
 
Fri, Mar 29-Mon, Apr 8  Easter Break  
Wed-Fri, Apr 10-12  Casey May Photography  
Apr TBA    Jack’s Cosmic Dog Spirit Night (4-8PM) 
 
Thurs, May 23   Four’s Graduation Ceremony 
Thurs, May 23   Last Day of School for Children 
Fri, May 24   Teacher Workday 


